
JDSF  The 15th Kantoh Koushinetsu block championship 2013
The Result of Standard Final

 2013/11/17

Result

Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu. Points Dedu.
50.34 0.00 50.34 0.00 49.20 0.00 49.20 0.00 49.20 0.00

50.34 0.00 49.20 0.00 49.77 0.00 48.63 0.00 49.77 0.00

50.91 0.00 49.77 0.00 48.06 0.00 50.91 0.00 50.34 0.00

47.49 0.00 47.49 0.00 48.06 0.00 46.35 0.00 47.49 0.00

54.90 0.00 54.90 0.00 54.90 0.00 54.90 0.00 54.90 0.00

47.49 0.00 48.06 0.00 48.63 0.00 48.63 0.00 48.06 0.00

Adjudicators
E Masako Nakano(Referee)
F Hideshi Muraoka
G Miho Kobayashi
H Ritoshi Oda
I Toshiyuki Miura
J Hitoshi Ochiai
L Yuhji Kamiyama

Manager of the Scoring System
Fumihiko Sakura

No. Competitor name Total Place
Waltz
Group

Tango

Shinpei Saitoh

Minato Kojima

14

44

47

63

Haruki Fujimori

Kazuki Sugawara78

50.34

50.91

54.90
74

Kyohei Yamada

Yuhki Fujimori

236.88

248.28

247.71

249.99
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50.34

49.77

47.49

54.90
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Vieneese
Group

49.20

49.77

48.06

48.06

54.90

48.63

Slow Foxtrot
Group

49.20

48.63

50.91

46.35

54.90

48.63

Quickstep
Group

49.20

49.77

50.34

47.49

54.90

48.06
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